
10th SNSS Annual Meeting with International Participation
Pediatric Neurosurgery in the 21st century:
Challenges and opportunities

Outline of the Scientific Program

09.00

09.30

10.00

10.30

11.00

11.30

12.00

12.30

13.00

13.30

14.00

14.30

15.00

15.30

16.00

16.30

17.00

17.30

18.00

18.30

19.00

19.30

20.00

20.30

22.30

Advanced Techniques 
in Endoscopic Third
Ventriculostomy: Cadaver-Free
Skill Enhancement Course

Advanced Techniques 
in Endoscopic Third
Ventriculostomy: Cadaver-Free
Skill Enhancement Course

    Lunch

    WELCOME RECEPTION FOR FACULTY AND GUESTS
         Venue: Hotel Crowne Plaza Lounge, Mezzanine level, Vladimira Popovica 10, Belgrade

Hall Mediterranean &
Adriatic

October 30th



October 30-November 3, 2024
Belgrade, Serbia

09.00

09.30

10.00

10.30

11.00

11.30

12.00

12.30

13.00

13.30

14.00

14.30

15.00

15.30

16.00

16.30

17.00

17.30

18.00

18.30

19.00

19.30

20.00

20.30

00.00

Exhibition Hall Hall Mediterranean Hall Adriatic

ISPN Session I - Hydrocephalus
in Children: Current Trends in
Treatment

Special session on Obstetric palsy
and related disorders

ISPN Session II - Hydrocephalus
in Children: Current Trends in
Treatment - part II

    Coffee break

10th SNSS Annual Meeting - Official
opening

General Scientific Session 1

    Lunch

Parallel session - General
Parallel session Neuro-oncology
and Radiosurgery

    Serbian Neurosurgical Society dinner - Venue: Move, Usce bb, Belgrade 

Gathering and Faculty transfer to the dinner venue

October 31st



10th SNSS Annual Meeting with International Participation
Pediatric Neurosurgery in the 21st century:
Challenges and opportunities

09.00

09.30

10.00

10.30

11.00

11.30

12.00

12.30

13.00

13.30

14.00

14.30

15.00

15.30

16.00

16.30

17.00

17.30

18.00

18.30

19.00

19.30

20.00

20.30

23.00

ISPN Session III - Pediatric
Neuro-Oncology - Diagnosis and
Management Strategies

Parallel session - Spine Parallel session Functional

Parallel session Vascular Parallel session - Cranial and
spinal malformations

ISPN Session IV - Pediatric
Neuro-Oncology - Diagnosis and
Management Strategies / part II

ISPN Session V - Spinal
Dysraphism - Management
Strategies

General Scientific Session 2

    Coffee break

    Lunch
    Lunch     Lunch

    Faculty dinner Venue: The White Palace, Belgrade

Gathering and Faculty transfer to the dinner venue

Exhibition Hall Hall Mediterranean Hall Adriatic

November 1st



October 30-November 3, 2024
Belgrade, Serbia

09.00

09.30

10.00

10.30

11.00

11.30

12.00

12.30

13.00

13.30

14.00

14.30

15.00

15.30

16.00

16.30

17.00

17.30

18.00

18.30

19.00

19.30

20.00

20.30

00.00

Exhibition Hall Hall AdriaticHall Mediterranean

ISPN Session VI - Pediatric
Epilepsy Surgery Management
Strategies

ISPN Session VII - Chiari and
Spasticity

ISPN Session VIII - Craniofacial/
Spasticity

    Coffee break

    Lunch

General Scientific Session 3

    Faculty dinner - Venue: Crowne Plaza, Hall Pacific, Vladimira Popovica 10, Belgrade

IANA Session

IANA Session

    Coffee break

    Lunch

Parallel session 
Innovative approaches

    Coffee break

    Coffee break

    Lunch

Nursing symposium
General

Nursing symposium
Craniocerebral and
peripheral nerve injuries

Special session Treatment of
pediatric chiasmatichypothalamic
tumors

Nursing symposium
Neuro-oncology

Nu
rs

in
g 

sy
m

po
si

um

November 2nd



10th SNSS Annual Meeting with International Participation
Pediatric Neurosurgery in the 21st century:
Challenges and opportunities

09.00

09.30

10.00

10.30

11.00

11.30

12.00

12.30

13.00

13.30

14.00

14.30

15.00

15.30

16.00

16.30

Exhibition Hall Hall Mediterranean Hall Adriatic Hall Baltic

Panel EANS Section of
Pediatric Neurosurgery
&ESPN Pediatric
Neurosurgery - Special
topics

    Coffee break     Coffee break     Coffee break     Coffee break

FREE TOPICS -
Neurotrauma & PNS

FREE TOPICS -
Neurooncology

FREE TOPICS - 
Spinal disorders

FREE TOPICS - 
Miscellaneous

FREE TOPICS - 
Miscellaneous

    REFRESHMENT

    Closing and award
ceremony

Masterclass - Pediatric
neurosurgery in the 21st
century

Young Neurosurgeons’
forum & competition for
awards

Parallel session - 
Neuro-oncology

Parallel session - 
Neuroanesthesia

November 3rd


