#### **Outline of the Scientific Program**

#### October 30th

# Hall Mediterranean & Adriatic

09.00 09.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 **Advanced Techniques** 12.30 in Endoscopic Third Ventriculostomy: Cadaver-Free 13.00 Skill Enhancement Course 13.30 14.00 14.30 ¶¶ Lunch 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 **Advanced Techniques** in Endoscopic Third 17.00 Ventriculostomy: Cadaver-Free Skill Enhancement Course 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30

Y WELCOME RECEPTION FOR FACULTY AND GUESTS
Venue: Hotel Crowne Plaza Lounge, Mezzanine level, Vladimira Popovica 10, Belgrade

20.3022.30

20.00



## October **31**st

	Exhibition Hall	Hall Mediterranean	Hall Adriatic	
09.00				
09.30				
10.00	ISPN Session I - Hydrocephalus			
10.30	in Children: Current Trends in Treatment			
11.00				
11.30				
12.00	Coffee break  10th SNSS Annual Meeting - Official			
12.30	opening			
13.00				
13.30	General Scientific Session 1			
14.00				
14.30	<b>Ψ¶</b> Lunch			
15.00	11 Editori			
15.30	ISPN Session II - Hydrocephalus			
16.00	in Children: Current Trends in Treatment - part II			
16.30				
17.00				
17.30				
18.00	Parallel session - General	Parallel session Neuro-oncology and Radiosurgery	Special session on Obstetric palsy and related disorders	
18.30				
19.00				
19.30				
20.00	Catharina and Family, the safe the disparance			
20.30	Gathering and Faculty transfer to the dinner venue  Serbian Neurosurgical Society dinner - Venue: Move, Usce bb, Belgrade			
00.00	11 Serbian Neurosurgical Society din	ner - veriue: move, osce pb, beigrade		

## November 1st

09.00	Exhibition Hall	Hall Mediterranean	Hall Adriatic	
09.30				
10.00	ISPN Session III - Pediatric Neuro-Oncology - Diagnosis and Management Strategies			
10.30	management strategies			
11.00				
11.30	Coffee break			
12.00				
12.30	ISPN Session IV - Pediatric Neuro-Oncology - Diagnosis and Management Strategies / part II	Parallel session - Spine	Parallel session Functional	
13.00				
13.30				
14.00	¶¶ Lunch	<b>♥</b> ¶ Lunch	¶¶ Lunch	
14.30				
15.00				
15.30	General Scientific Session 2			
16.00				
16.30				
17.00				
17.30				
18.00	ISPN Session V - Spinal Dysraphism - Management Strategies	Parallel session Vascular	Parallel session - Cranial and spinal malformations	
18.30	Strategies			
19.00				
19.30				
20.00				
20.30	Gathering and Faculty transfer to the dinner venue			
23.00	Faculty dinner Venue: The White Palace, Belgrade			



## November 2<sup>nd</sup>

09.00	Exhibition Hall	Hall Mediterranean		Hall Adriatic	
09.30					
10.00	ISPN Session VI - Pediatric	Nursing symposium Neuro-oncology		IANA Session	
10.30	Epilepsy Surgery Management Strategies				
11.00					
11.30					
12.00	Coffee break	Coffee break	_	Coffee break	
12.30	ISPN Session VII - Chiari and	Nursing symposium General	Nursing symposium	IANA Session	
13.00	Spasticity				
13.30					
14.00	¶¶ Lunch			¶¶ Lunch	
14.30		<b>41</b> Lunch			
15.00					
15.30		Nursing symposium Craniocerebral and peripheral nerve injuries			
16.00	General Scientific Session 3				
16.30					
17.00	Coffee break				
17.30					
18.00	ISPN Session VIII - Craniofacial/ Spasticity	Special session Treatment of pediatric chiasmatichypothalamic tumors		Parallel session Innovative approaches	
18.30					
19.00					
19.30					
20.00					
20.30					
00.00	Faculty dinner - Venue: Crowne Plaza, Hall Pacific, Vladimira Popovica 10, Belgrade				

#### November 3<sup>rd</sup>

	<b>Exhibition Hall</b>	Hall Mediterranean	Hall Adriatic	Hall Baltic
09.00				
09.30				FREE TOPICS - Spinal disorders
10.00	Panel EANS Section of Pediatric Neurosurgery	Parallel session -	Parallel session -	
10.30	&ESPN Pediatric Neurosurgery - Special topics	Neuro-oncology	Neuroanesthesia	FREE TOPICS -
11.00				Miscellaneous
11.30				
12.00	Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break
12.30				
13.00	Masterclass - Pediatric neurosurgery in the 21st			
13.30	century			
14.00				
14.30	REFRESHMENT			
15.00	Young Neurosurgeons' forum & competition for	FREE TOPICS -	FREE TOPICS -	FREE TOPICS -
15.30	awards	Neurotrauma & PNS	Neurooncology	Miscellaneous
16.00	0 01			
16.30	Closing and award ceremony			